固定抵抗器　FIXED RESISTORS
Thick Film Power Resistor
■電気的、機械的特性　Electrical and mechanical characteristics
■耐候的特性　Environmental characteristics
特性
Characteristics
規格値
Standards

■標準抵抗値
　Standard resistance values 　　JIS-E24 series
■品番コード　Explanation of Part Number
ＰＲＸ３５   １０１  Ｊ
●定格電力軽減曲線　Power Derating Curve
●端子配線図   Wire connecting chart
●製品表示　Marking
2 　NC（フランジ）
        NC (Flange)
1 3
1 3
2
A 14.42 16.51
B 9.63 10.67
C 3.56 4.83
D 0.64 0.90
E 1.15 1.40
F 3.75 3.88
G 4.58 5.58
H 2.54 3.43
J 0.35 0.56
K 12.70 14.73
L 2.80 4.07
M 2.03 2.92
N - 31.24
MIN MAX
寸法
記号
Symbol
Dimensions (mm)
フランジ温度[℃]
Flange Temperature
100
50
75
25
0
200100 150500-50-100
+155
+25-55
J R M   P R X
3 5 ＊
抵抗値許容差
Resistance tolerance
抵抗値 (表示3桁)
Resistance value
(indicated in 3 digits)ロットNo.
Lot No.
B C
E
M